
2019 Varsity Volleyball Schedule 
4pm Start times 

 

Date Varsity Boys Date Varsity Girls 
Monday April 8 QMS, SMS and RPS @ HMMS 

 
Tuesday April 9th HMS, SMS and RPS @ QMS 

Wednesday April 10 HMMS @ HMS 
 

Thursday April 11th QMS @ HMMS 
HMS @ SMS  

    

Monday April 15 QMS, RPS and HMS @ SMS 
 

Tuesday April 16th RPS, HMMS and QMS @ HMS 

Wednesday April 17  SMS @ HMMS 
 

  

Wednesday, April 24 SMS, HMS and HMMS @ QMS 
 

Tuesday April 23th HMS, HMMS and QMS @ SMS 

Friday April 26 QMS @ RPS 
 

Thursday April 25st SMS @ RPS 
HMMS @ HMS 

Monday April 29 SMS, RPS and HMMS @ HMS 
 

Tuesday April30 SMS, HMMS and RPS @ QMS 

Wednesday May 1 HMS @ QMS 
RPS @ SMS 
 

  

Wednesday May 8 RPS, HMMS and HMS @ QMS 
 

Tuesday, May  7 RPS, HMS and SMS @ HMMS 

  Thursday, May 9 QMS @ RPS 

Monday May 13 
 

4th place @ 1st place 
3rd place @ 2nd place 

Tuesday, May 14th  4th place @ 1st place 
3rd place @ 2nd place 

Wednesday May 15 District Finals @ highest seed Thursday May 16th  District Finals @ highest seed 



  

 

Varsity Volleyball Rules 

 

1. Teams will play the best 2 out of 3 sets during league play to determine a winner 

(includes days with only 2 teams – you can play the 4/5 set for development). 

2. If a third set is needed it will go to 15 with teams switching sides at a score of 8. 

3. Games will go to 25.  You must win by 2. 

4. No Volley on the serve. 

5. No limit on the amount of serves. 

6. The Referee will determine if a step in (over the line) is allowed in on the serve. 

7. Players will not be able to touch any part of the net. 

8. Top 4 teams will advance to playoffs. 

9. If there is a two way tie at the end of league play the tie will be broken by the best 

record between the two teams tied. 

10. If there is a three way tie at the end of league play points for and against will be used.  

11. Playoffs will be the best 3 out of 5 sets.  If a 5th set is needed it will go to 15 with teams 

switching sides at a score of 8. 

12. A libero will not be permitted. 

13. Please e-mail scores to graham.long@nbed.nb.ca 
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